9-10am
10-11am
11-12pm
12-1pm
1-2pm
2-3pm
3-4pm
4-5pm
5-6pm
5-6pm
6-7pm
6-7pm
7-8pm

7-8pm

McCaleb
Wilkinson
Conner
Thorton
Wiles
Esguerra

Monday

Tuesday

Wiles REWARDS Live

Conner - Civics Live

7th Grade Weekly Schedule

Wednesday

Wilkinson Science Live

Wilkinson Science Live

Damus office hours 5-8

Damus office hours 5-8

Damus office hours 5-8

Wiles REWARDS office hours

Wilkinson Science Office
Hours

Conner Office Hours 5-8pm

Conner Ofice Hours 5-8pm

Thursday

Conner - Civics Live

Friday

Wiles REWARDS office hours

Wilkinson Science Office Hours

Damus office hours 5-8

Damus office hours 5-8

Damus office hours 5-8

Wiles REWARDS office hours

red

yellow
light green
gold
orange
purple

I arnus

Colbroth
Williams

_ McCaleb + Thornton = McThorn =

grey

dark green
brown
blue

dark blue




