7th Grade Weekly Schedule

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9-10am		Thornton ELA Live		Thornton ELA Live	
10-11am	Wiles REWARDS Live	Colbroth-Critical Thinking Live		Colbroth-Intensive Reading Live	
11-12pm		Conner - Civics Live		Conner - Civics Live	Esguerra L.S. Live
12-1pm				Blake Reading live	
1-2pm	Kinlaw PE Live	Kinlaw PE Live		Kinlaw PE Live	Kinlaw PE Live
2-3pm	Wilkinson Science Live		Wilkinson Science Live		
3-4pm			McCaleb math office hours		
4-5pm	Williams Office 4-7 Live Conference 5:00		Williams Office 4-7 Live Conference 5:00		Williams Office 4-7 Live Conference 5:00
5-6pm	Blake office hours 5-8	McCaleb Math office hours	Blake office hours 5-8	McCaleb Math office hours	
5-6pm	Damus office hours 5-8	Esguerra Office Hours	Kinlaw Office Hours	Wiles REWARDS office hours	Damus office hours 5-8
6-7pm	Damus office hours 5-8	Colbroth-CT & IR Hours	Kinlaw Office Hours	Colbroth-CT & IR Hours	Damus office hours 5-8
6-7pm	Thornton office hours	McThorn ELA and Math Live	Wilkinson Science Office Hours	McCaleb Math office hours	
7-8pm	Damus office hours 5-8	Wiles REWARDS office hours	Esguerra Office Hours	Wilkinson Science Office Hours	Damus office hours 5-8
7-8pm		Conner Office Hours 5-8pm	Conner Ofice Hours 5-8pm	Wiles REWARDS office hours	
McCaleb	red		Damus	grey	
Wilkinson Conner	yellow light green		Colbroth Williams	dark green brown	
Thorton	gold		Kinlaw	blue	

Blake

McCaleb + Thornton = McThorn =

Wiles

Esguerra

orange

purple

dark blue